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PHARMACEUTICAL BENEFITS 
This Schedule of Pharmaceutical Benefits is effective from I June 2007 and all previous issues are cancelled. The 
Schedule is updated on the first day of each month and is available on the Internet at www.pbs.gov.au. 

Fees, Patient Contributions and Safety Net Thresholds 

The following fees, patient contributions and safety net thresholds apply as at I June 2007 and are included, where 
applicable, in prices published in the Schedule-

Dispensing Fees: 

Additional Fees (for safety net prices): 

Patient eo-payments: 

Safety Net Thresholds: 

Safety Net Card Issue Fee: 

Ready-prepared 
Dangerous drug fee 
Extemporaneously-prepared 
Ready-prepared 
Extemporaneously-prepared 
General 
Concessional 
General 
Concessional 

$5.15 
$2.71 
$7.19 
$0.99 
$1.38 
$30.70 
$4.90 
$1059.00 
$274.40 
$7.72 

SUMMARY OF CHANGES 

ADDITIONS 

Additions - Items 

Additions - Brands 

8535F Oziclide MR, RA- Gliclazide, Tablet 30 mg (modified release) 

5 



8535F 

ALIMENTARY TRACT AND METABOLISM-CONT. 

CAUTION: 
Sulfonylureas may cause hypoglycaemia, particularly in the elderly. 

Tablet 30 mg (modified release) 100 5 

Dispensed 
Price for 
Max. Qty 

$ 

14.47 

Maximum 
Recordable 

Value for 
Safety Net Proprietary Name and 

$ Manufacturer 

95 
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